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This is a list of supervisors and examples of their preferred topics for dissertations.
These topics serve for general orientation. Various topics are expected to be
discussed accordingly to the subject.

Mgr. Petr Agha, LL.M., Ph.D. (aghap@prf.cuni.cz)

e Human rights between law and politics

¢ Populism and the rule of law

doc. JUDr. PhDr. Marek Antos, LL.M., Ph.D. (antos@prf.cuni.cz)

* Comparative Assessment of Internet Voting
 Relationship between Head of State and Government in Parliamentary Regimes
« Fiscal Constitutions

« Constitutional Adjudication of Socio-Economic Rights

doc. JUDr. PhDr. Veronika Bilkova, Ph.D., E.MA (bilkova@prf.cuni.cz)

* Responsibility to Protect - What Prospects for the Concept Now?
« Status of Foreign Terrorist Fighters in International Law
¢ Protection of Human Rights of Older Persons in International Law

JUDr. Bc. Jan Brodec LL.M., Ph.D. (brodec@prf.cuni.cz)

¢ Private international law

prof. JUDr. Milan Damohorsky, DrSc. (damohors@prf.cuni.cz)

* Protection of the biodiversity from the legal point of view
e Environmental crimes

« Legal regulation of the forest protection

¢ International trade with endangeres species of fauna and flora
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doc. Mgr. Libor Dusek, Ph.D. (dusekl@prf.cuni.cz)

* An empirical analysis of the suspended sentence and its deterrent effect

* Enforcement of small debts around Europe: A comparative and empirical analysis

prof. JUDr. Katetina Eichlerova, Ph.D. (eichlerk@prf.cuni.cz)

e Limited Liability Company in Central and Eastern Europe - recent tendencies

o Arbitrability of Company Law Disputes

doc. JUDr. Ondrej Frinta, Ph.D. (frinta@prf.cuni.cz)

« Institution of legal entity and its concepts in European codes of private law

* Best interest of the child - case law of the European Court of Human Rights and its influence on
national law

¢ Ridesharing or taxi - comparison of legal approaches in European countries

Professor Richard Grimes (grimesri@prf.cuni.cz)

* To what extent are the models used in experiential learning in law adequately developed in
terms of educational theory and compliance with professional regulatory requirements?

¢ Public legal education may be a desirable objective but how do we know that it has sufficient
impact to warrant investment in?

¢ How do you become and remain a reflective practitioner as a legal academic or practitioner?

doc. JUDr. Bc. Tomas Grivna, Ph.D. (grivna@prf.cuni.cz)

« Criminal responsibility of artificial intelligence

JUDr. Véra Honuskova, Ph.D. (honuskov@prf.cuni.cz)

¢ Erosion of State Sovereignty in the context of International Migration Law

JUDr. Lucie Joskova, Ph.D. (joskova@prf.cuni.cz)

¢ Directors” Duties and Liability in the Context of Insolvency
* Employee Representatives in the Boards of EU Companies

¢ Participation of Women in the Boards of EU Companies

JUDr. Milu$e Kindlova, M.Jur., Ph.D. (kindlova@prf.cuni.cz)

e Freedom of conscience in Constitutional and International Law

* Recent trends in Citizenship Law
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prof. JUDr. Kristina Koldinskd, Ph.D. (koldinsk@prf.cuni.cz)

* New forms of mobility and working patterns and their impact on free movement of workers
within EU

 Surrogacy - a question for antidiscrimination law

prof. JUDr. Richard Kral, LL.M., Ph.D., DSc. (kral@prf.cuni.cz)

» European Citizens Initiative

¢ Interaction between EU Directives and EU Regulations

prof. JUDr. Zdenék Kiihn, LL.M., Ph.D. (kuhnz@prf.cuni.cz)

» The Rise of Illiberal Democracy in Eastern Europe
¢ Precedent in Civil Law

« Constitutional Courts in Central Eastern Europe

doc. JUDr. Daniel Paték, Ph.D. (patek@prf.cuni.cz)

¢ Benchmark of the average consumer as an instrument of the application of law
¢ Interests of the company (regarding the concept of Corporate Social Responsibility)

* Compensation of non-pecuniary harm in the business law

prof. JUDr. Monika Pauknerova, CSc., DSc. (pauknero@prf.cuni.cz)

 Reciprocity in private international law
¢ Public order reservation in private international law

* Companies in private international law

doc. JUDr. Mgr. Magdalena Pfeiffer, Ph.D. (pfeiffer@prf.cuni.cz)

¢ International jurisdiction in matters of succession

JUDr. Michal Sobotka, Ph.D. (sobotka@prf.cuni.cz)

« Legal regulation of protection and utilisation of fresh waters

* Legal aspects of waste management and circular economy

doc. Dr. iur. Harald Christian Scheu, Mag. phil., Ph.D. (scheu@prf.cuni.cz)

» The concept of human dignity in international and European human rights law
» The international protection of traditional and new minorities

 Affirmative action and European anti-discrimination law
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doc. JUDr. Petr Sustek, Ph.D. (sustek@prf.cuni.cz)
* Medical Law (possibly in the context of International Human Rights)

prof. JUDr. Pavel Sturma DrSc. (sturma@prf.cuni.cz)

 Succession of States and international responsibility
¢ International crimes as possible exceptions to the immunity of State officials

« Effects of peremptory norms (jus cogens) beyond the law of treaties

JUDr. Mgr. Michal Urban, Ph.D. (urban@prf.cuni.cz)

¢ Role of Clinical Legal Education in Legal Education
¢ [s there any proof that clinical legal education works?
 Professional Legal Ethics

JUDr. Karolina Zakovska, Ph.D. (zakovska@prf.cuni.cz)

e The human rights dimension of the climate change

« Conservation of marine biological diversity of areas beyond national jurisdiction
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